For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim's website at www.maxim-ic.com.
M
A
X
3
0
6

♦ Space-Saving 8-Pin SOT23 Package
19-2536; Rev 1; 7/07
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX3060EEKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23-8 AAKI
MAX3060EEKA#T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23-8 AEPA*
MAX3061EEKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23-8 AAKJ
MAX3061EEKA#T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23-8 AEPB*
MAX3062EEKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23-8 AAKK
MAX3062EEKA#T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23-8 AEPC*
Selector Guide
PART
DATA
RATE
(Mbps)
SLEW-
RATE
LIMITED
TRANSCEIVERS
ON BUS
MAX3060E 0.115 Yes 256
MAX3061E 0.5 Yes 256
MAX3062E 20 No 256
MAX3060E
MAX3061E
MAX3062E
1